

CS. No. 3362/2016

15.09.2018

Present: Sh Satish Kumar, Ld Counsel for plaintiff along with
attorney of plaintiff/PW-1.
Sh Pavnesh Mohan, Ld Counsel for defendant no. 1 along
with defendant no. 1.
Sh S. D. Vindlesh, Ld Counsel for defendant no. 2.

PW-1 is partly cross examined. His further cross
examination is deferred.

Re-list the matter for further cross of PW-1 on 06/10/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/15.09.2018